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TO PIMP A BUTTERFLY

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

WALKING UNDER STARS

ROYALTY

COMPTON

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

KHALIFA

EGO DEATH

A.L.L.A. (AT LONG LAST A$AP)

NEXT STEP

WHEN IT'S DARK OUT

IF YOU'RE READING THIS IT'S TOO LATE

GREATEST HITS

FETTY WAP

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

GREATEST HITS

DRINKING FROM THE SUN

101 MORE R&B HITS

EVOL

101 R&B HITS

THE MARSHALL MATHERS LP2

THE EMINEM SHOW

BEYONCE

THE HARD ROAD

UPTOWN SPECIAL

THE COLLEGE DROPOUT

STRANGE NEW PAST

CIRCUS IN THE SKY

THE CALLING

YEEZUS

THE HARD ROAD RESTRUNG

LONG LIVE A$AP

UTOPIA

2014 FOREST HILLS DRIVE

STATE OF THE ART

LATE REGISTRATION

ETERNAL E

I AM... SASHA FIERCE

RECOVERY

Kendrick Lamar

The Weeknd

Hilltop Hoods

Chris Brown

Dr. Dre

Kendrick Lamar

Wiz Khalifa

The Internet

A$AP Rocky

Kerser

G-Eazy

Drake

The Notorious B.I.G.

Fetty Wap

Kanye West

Ice Cube

Hilltop Hoods

Various

Future

Various

Eminem

Eminem

Beyonce

Hilltop Hoods

Mark Ronson

Kanye West

Seth Sentry

Bliss N Eso

Hilltop Hoods

Kanye West

Hilltop Hoods

A$AP Rocky

360

J. Cole

Hilltop Hoods

Kanye West

Eazy E

Beyonce

Eminem

INR/UMA
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GE/UMA

RCA/SME
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COL/SME
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UNI/UMA

BAD/WAR

300/WAR

DEF/UMA

EMI
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SME
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SME
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COL/SME
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110

283
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37
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181
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101

70

54
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217

129

23
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262

4727091

4750330

GER017

88875153622

00602547530653

3716232

075679913494

88875118882

88843077752

ABK003

88875183762

4728879

7567899963

1490802022

2754461

5367582

GER015

88875035252

G010003481241H

88725415762

3758811

4932902

88843032512

GER004

88875053102

9861739

HIGH003CD

ILL094CD

GER003

3743213

GER005

88765436962

FWR002

G010003240411L

GER001

9853447

5394952

88697607742

2739452
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